KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

95 05 20 SB

Electricians' Shears

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e Precise cut: non-slip thanks to fine serration on the cutting edge

e Adapted to the human hand: the angled cutting edge and handle
design for particularly ergonomic working

e with plastic belt pouch

e universal shears for electricians

e With crimping points for wire end sleeves from 0.5 to 6 mm? and 10 to
25 mm?

e handles with multi-component grips, fibreglass-reinforced
e with tether attachment point for a tool tether

e cutting edges made from stainless steel, hardness of cutting edges 56
HRC

95 0520 SB
4003773082699
250 g

180 mm

21040601
EC000160
EC000160
AAA520c003
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