

## **Product information**

## 95 05 20 SB

## **Electricians' Shears**



- Precise cut: non-slip thanks to fine serration on the cutting edge
- Adapted to the human hand: the angled cutting edge and handle design for particularly ergonomic working
- with plastic belt pouch
- universal shears for electricians
- With crimping points for wire end sleeves from 0.5 to 6 mm² and 10 to 25 mm²
- handles with multi-component grips, fibreglass-reinforced
- with tether attachment point for a tool tether
- cutting edges made from stainless steel, hardness of cutting edges 56 HRC

Allgemein	
Article No.	95 05 20 SB
EAN	4003773082699
weight	250 g
Dimensions	180 mm

Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040601
ETIM 5.0	EC000160
ETIM 6.0	EC000160
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA520c003

technical change and errors excepted